
Ladies Competition Diary 2020 - 2021
Month/Date Competition Holes Format
Thu, 21 May 2020 Lady Captain’s Prize 9 Stableford

Thu, 28 May 2020 President's Souvenir 1 9 Stableford

June
Thu, 4 Jun 2020 L.C. Souvenir 1 9 Stableford

Thu, 11 Jun 2020 President's Souvenir 2 18 Stableford 

Thu, 18 Jun 2020 L.C. Souvenir 2 18 Medal

Thu, 25 Jun 2020 President's Souvenir 3 18 Stableford

July
Thu, 2 Jul 2020 L.C. Souvenir 3 18 Stableford

Thu, 9 Jul 2020 Professional's prize to the Ladies 18 Stableford

Thu, 16 Jul 2020 President's Souvenir 4 18 Stableford

Thu, 23 Jul 2020 L.C. Souvenir 4 18 Stableford

Fri, 31 Jul 2020 President's Day 18 Stableford

August
Thu, 6 Aug 2020 Captains Prize to Ladies 18 Stableford?

Tue, 11 Aug 2020 Past Lady Captain's Rosebowl 9 Stableford

Thu, 13 Aug 2020 E.W.G.A. (L.C. Souvenir 5) 18 Medal

Thu, 20 Aug 2020 President's Souvenir 5 18 Stableford

Fri, 28 Aug 2020 Lady Captain's Day 18 Medal

September
Thu, 3 Sep 2020 Louise Rowley’s prize 18

Thu, 10 Sep 2020 Veterans Cup 18 Stableford

Thu, 17 Sep 2020 Sue Keefe’s prize 18

Thu, 24 Sep 2020 Club Championship 18 Medal

October
Thu, 1 Oct 2020 Deferred Competition/Voucher 14or18 Stableford

Thu, 8 Oct 2020 Deferred Competition/Voucher 14or18 Stableford

Thu, 15 Oct 2020 Lorraine Lyalls prize 14or18

Thu, 22 Oct 2020 Turkey compeition 11 Stableford

Thu, 29 Oct 2020 1st Christmas Irene Westcotts prize 11 Stableford

November
Thu, 5 Nov 2020 2nd Christmas Lynn Ford’s prize 11 Stableford

Thu, 12 Nov 2020 3rd Christmas Vanda Wellock prize 11 Stableford

Thu, 19 Nov 2020 4th Christmas Win Edmondson’s 11 Stableford

Thu, 26 Nov 2020 5th Christmas Gill Clare’s prize 11 Stableford

December
Thu, 3 Dec 2020 6th Christmas Helen Hill’s prize 11 Stableford

Wed, 9 Dec 2020 Hale 9 hole comp/Christmas meal (tbc) 9

Thu, 17 Dec 2020 Christmas Evening dinner and roll up 11 Roll up

Thu, 24 Dec 2020 Roll up 11 Stableford

Thu, 31 Dec 2020 Roll up 11 Stableford

January
Thu, 7 Jan 2021 Lady Captain's New Year prize 11 Stableford

Thu, 14 Jan 2021 Member's prize 11 Stableford

Thu, 21 Jan 2021 AGM 11 Roll up

Thu, 28 Jan 2021 Lady Captain's Drive-in 11 Stableford
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